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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

37

24

54

SEAN
WILKINSON

4-3

MARK
BOWER

3-4

84 59 78 100 140 0 40 20 40 2 96 96 40 99 45 53 25 21 47
95 98 58 60 60 15 130 127 55 100 140 79 15 79 3
45 60 60 83 57 100 18 96 1 60 100 121 100 41 39 40 19 40 3
100 140 180 49 32 14 32 2+1 99 34 57 30 12 281
100 41 28 40 81 15 211 1 137 125 81 45 53 60 18 60 2
85 140 40 140 47 25 24 20 24 2 93 26 45 100 41 85 18 111 1
140 90 125 83 55 4 4 19 4 2 58 66 95 60 98 99 0 21 25

14.05 10.50

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

83

23

03

COLIN
SMITH

4-3

STEVE
LAWRENCE

3-4

100 100 100 60 93 48 17 48 3 100 45 100 60 100 15 96 3
45 100 25 45 28 77 18 181 1 83 100 28 22 140 96 32 19 32 2
140 41 100 50 68 82 20 20 20 2 45 46 85 30 100 47 18 148 1
60 60 40 100 100 42 47 52 23 52 2 100 40 22 100 97 43 59 24 24 16 2
95 81 60 13 100 100 32 15 3 27 2 2 55 36 40 47 60 80 40 92 51 27 51
83 85 60 99 12 174 100 100 100 177 24 14 24 3+1
60 60 100 43 60 138 40 21 40 2 62 45 78 41 41 96 18 138

12.78 13.17

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

71

24

13

CHRIS
HOUGH

4-2

CRAIG
BUCKMAN

2-4

60 44 100 55 44 58 18 140 1 84 60 21 123 56 59 98 21 98 1
60 42 85 98 100 96 20 20 20 1 100 42 137 59 41 38 18 84 2
43 85 140 55 58 60 60 20 60 1 81 58 121 43 60 58 40 21 40 1
140 85 60 180 36 13 36 1+1 40 59 47 85 12 270
55 43 125 60 12 218 1 95 121 59 140 86 14 86 2
120 60 55 136 106 0 24 20 24 3 43 60 100 80 74 42 18 102 1

11.47 8.42

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

95

27

83

BILLY
BLACKMORE

2-4

AARON
TURNER

4-2

65 60 64 100 40 100 18 72 2 55 100 140 100 74 32 18 32 3
100 60 30 85 12 226 1 180 46 95 140 40 13 40 1+1
60 81 41 85 15 43 100 21 76 1 55 60 140 45 100 69 32 19 32 2
60 100 100 41 100 84 16 19 16 3 60 45 30 140 59 57 94 21 16 1
45 41 134 140 59 66 16 21 16 2 100 81 45 41 30 81 18 123 1
15 140 100 81 12 165 2 140 180 90 81 10 14 10 1+1

12.14 14.60

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

48

22

77

BEN
HARPER

0-4

DAN
ROSHER

4-0

55 58 41 100 137 60 30 21 20 2 140 60 45 41 45 105 43 22 23 22 2
59 41 121 41 62 57 18 120 1 60 45 100 135 82 79 18 79 2
44 41 121 45 34 80 31 55 24 50 1 41 80 60 42 100 140 22 0 16 27 16 2
35 94 140 43 40 109 30 21 10 2 121 60 81 55 42 80 62 20 62 1

7.28 8.41

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

25

21

46

JACOB
RUSSELL

3-4

MIKE
SYMES

4-3

23 45 80 100 40 121 52 40 23 40 2 100 60 45 41 43 83 59 21 70 1
40 81 180 41 46 57 56 21 56 0+1 83 60 60 140 60 82 8 21 8 1
66 60 100 100 83 52 20 21 20 2 85 60 85 140 38 33 60 21 60 1
60 56 100 81 70 78 36 21 20 1 140 39 85 41 60 80 36 20 24 20 1
47 85 60 45 140 92 32 20 32 1 26 95 121 21 55 59 18 124 1
81 56 98 58 41 27 41 59 20 27 20 60 60 43 95 41 83 64 35 0 20 28 20
39 45 45 100 121 131 0 21 20 3 97 135 41 21 59 95 53 21 53 1

11.93 7.76

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

99

25

19

PAUL
GOODWIN

1-4

TOM
GRANTHAM

4-1

80 140 100 99 50 32 17 32 2 96 85 100 100 32 52 18 36 2
85 41 100 60 177 15 38 1+1 100 97 100 96 108 15 108 3
140 60 55 83 45 44 18 74 1 27 44 140 100 42 92 56 21 56 2
35 140 55 60 58 59 28 48 0 27 18 1 58 60 80 47 80 60 60 36 20 27 20
60 45 100 100 28 15 168 2 100 40 137 100 92 32 17 32 3

9.97 10.85

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6 7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

01

21

78

CALUM
MCCAFFREY

3-4

ANDY
MITCHELL

4-3

60 59 22 57 79 100 84 21 40 1 60 140 45 140 32 60 24 20 24 2
140 80 50 99 64 36 32 19 32 1 85 100 60 60 60 26 71 21 39 1
45 30 41 57 22 59 81 77 49 4 30 36 85 26 32 60 100 84 38 60 8 8 28 8 1
41 70 48 45 59 60 40 58 60 20 28 20 30 45 125 100 60 59 42 30 0 0 30 10 2
140 26 100 123 60 44 8 21 8 3 100 100 100 42 134 9 18 16 4
41 60 53 25 99 59 58 21 106 83 55 99 70 84 74 28 8 24 8
134 66 30 28 24 55 18 164 1 83 100 100 59 127 32 17 32 3

7.37 14.66

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

73

27

28

JEFF
FISHER

2-4

ADY
WRIGHT

4-2

85 82 51 60 47 15 176 84 140 43 100 74 60 18 60 2
43 85 60 82 82 89 60 21 60 100 96 55 100 90 20 18 40 2
60 60 41 85 12 255 81 180 100 100 40 13 40 2+1
58 60 45 80 96 95 67 21 67 134 100 60 29 138 20 18 20 3
96 45 83 96 42 59 18 80 60 100 96 140 45 20 40 20 40 2
59 58 84 60 60 100 40 21 40 1 81 66 100 97 85 68 4 21 4 1

1.00 15.32

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

22

23

63

ETHAN
BAINES

1-4

CHARLIE
WYNDER

4-1

81 100 66 46 60 85 63 21 63 1 100 60 80 140 97 0 18 24 2
60 60 60 45 45 43 18 188 125 57 81 60 58 84 36 19 36 1
58 80 85 45 43 100 60 22 0 0 0 33 8 1 100 25 85 100 97 54 35 3 0 0 2 32 2 2
81 55 43 100 58 54 18 110 1 97 41 98 46 44 97 78 21 78
100 60 59 60 41 15 181 1 60 140 180 26 95 15 95 1+1

4.00 8.85

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

82

25

37

DARREN
COOPER

0-4

SAM
DYKE

4-0

45 45 85 41 60 45 60 21 120 60 83 100 40 83 63 56 16 22 16 1
45 41 100 140 35 46 24 21 70 2 96 140 38 25 140 54 8 21 8 2
60 60 100 125 55 15 101 2 100 40 134 44 140 43 17 43 3
45 26 60 100 81 45 55 21 89 1 81 43 121 100 60 60 36 19 36 2

5.65 9.75

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

90

24

27

MAL
BARROW

2-4

RYAN
GROVES

4-2

23 60 81 96 45 60 18 136 81 100 121 99 60 40 17 40 2
42 100 36 84 99 60 40 40 22 40 1 41 96 44 60 60 42 55 75 24 28
81 58 15 100 79 48 18 120 1 85 100 80 41 83 112 18 112 2
59 96 36 47 27 100 18 136 1 56 95 77 95 58 40 80 20 80
115 42 28 180 45 59 32 20 32 1+1 23 100 60 32 46 77 18 163 1
41 60 60 83 45 95 18 117 56 140 23 140 68 54 20 19 20 2

5.95 8.13

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

8
X

9
X

10
X

11
X

12
X

W
9

 OP: Chris Hough 25.71  OP: Aaron Turner 27.83
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CHESHIRE MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Sean Wilkinson W 4 3 25.37 14.05 3070 121 5 5 1 10+1
Colin Smith W 4 3 22.83 12.78 3150 138 11 1 0 12
Chris Hough W 4 2 25.71 11.47 2648 103 6 2 1 8+1
Billy Blackmore L 2 4 23.95 12.14 2467 103 9 2 0 11
Ben Harper L 0 4 21.48 7.28 1804 84 5 1 0 6
Jacob Russell L 3 4 22.25 11.93 3427 154 8 1 1 9+1
Paul Goodwin L 1 4 23.99 9.97 2207 92 4 4 0 7+1
Calum McCaffrey L 3 4 20.01 7.37 3161 158 4 2 0 6
Jeff Fisher L 2 4 22.73 1.00 2455 108 1 0 0 1
Ethan Baines L 1 4 19.22 4.00 2018 105 4 0 0 4
Darren Cooper L 0 4 20.82 5.65 1624 78 4 1 0 5
Mal Barrow L 2 4 21.90 5.95 2497 114 4 0 1 4+1
TOTALS L 26 44 22.48 0.00 30528 1358 65 19 4 83+5

HAMPSHIRE MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Mark Bower L 3 4 24.54 10.50 3043 124 8 1 0 9
Steve Lawrence L 3 4 23.03 13.17 3109 135 10 2 0 11+1
Craig Buckman L 2 4 24.13 8.42 2510 104 6 1 0 7
Aaron Turner W 4 2 27.83 14.60 2867 103 4 5 2 9+2
Dan Rosher W 4 0 22.77 8.41 2004 88 5 2 0 7
Mike Symes W 4 3 21.46 7.76 3305 154 3 3 0 6
Tom Grantham W 4 1 25.19 10.85 2469 98 9 1 0 10
Andy Mitchell W 4 3 21.78 14.66 3442 158 11 2 0 13
Ady Wright W 4 2 27.28 15.32 2946 108 10 2 1 12+1
Charlie Wynder W 4 1 23.63 8.85 2481 105 4 2 1 6+1
Sam Dyke W 4 0 25.37 9.75 2004 79 5 3 0 8
Ryan Groves W 4 2 24.27 8.13 2815 116 5 2 0 7
TOTALS W 44 26 24.05 0.00 32995 1372 80 26 4 105+5


